
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 1/1/2025  and 1/31/2025

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $3,039,520.00 $13,581.06 8

Commercial Building Finish-Out $200,000.00 $1,225.70 1

Commercial Building New $120,196,001.00 $156,252.48 5

Commercial 

Building

$171,059.24$123,435,521.00 14

Complete Demo $50,000.00 $425.00 1

Commercial 

Demolition

$425.00$50,000.00 1

Commercial Electrical New $17,100.00 $373.50 4

Commercial Electrical Remodel $174,427.00 $1,043.00 2

Commercial Electrical Repair $27,000.00 $348.00 3

Commercial 

Electrical

$1,764.50$218,527.00 9

Commercial Irrigation New $107,747.38 $56,518.55 5

Commercial 

Irrigation

$56,518.55$107,747.38 5

Commercial Mechanical Remodel $24,000.00 $243.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $11,366.00 $150.00 1

Commercial 

Mechanical

$393.00$35,366.00 2

Commercial Multi-Family New $86,700,000.00 $1,127,967.05 1

Commercial 

Multi-Family

$1,127,967.05$86,700,000.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Remodel $77,258.00 $565.00 1

Commercial Plumbing Repair $29,645.00 $460.00 5

Commercial Plumbing Replace $46,011.00 $180.00 3

Commercial 

Plumbing

$1,205.00$152,914.00 9

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $600.00 8

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$600.00$0.00 8

Residential Deck/Patio Addition/Remodel $0.00 $1,275.00 6

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $600.00 2



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$1,875.00$0.00 8

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $350.00 7

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $750.00 12

Residential 

Electrical

$1,100.00$0.00 19

Residential Foundation Repair $0.00 $2,375.00 19

Residential 

Foundation Repair

$2,375.00$0.00 19

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $300.00 1

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$300.00$0.00 1

Residential Gas Test $0.00 $2,125.00 32

Residential Gas Test $2,125.00$0.00 32

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $2,050.00 41

Residential Irrigation $2,050.00$0.00 41

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $850.00 17

Residential 

Mechanical

$850.00$0.00 17

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $950.00 19

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $2,575.00 50

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential 

Plumbing

$3,625.00$0.00 71

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $7,000.00 14

Residential SF New $0.00 $195,026.79 34

Residential Single 

Family

$202,026.79$0.00 48

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $700.00 2

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$700.00$0.00 2

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $351,830.10 32

Residential 

Townhome

$351,830.10$0.00 32

TOTALS $1,928,789.23$210,700,075.38 339


